
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
75 

155 
57 

437 
95 
49 

473 
771 
499 
17 
3 

345 
923 
821 
105 
447 
223 
645 
837 
67 

259 
13 
99 
65 

Last Name 
Mesters 
Schröder 
Bidzans 
Venhoda 
Bloy 
Widerwill 
Wohnhas 
Bennati 
Katrinak 
Bal 
Jung 
Kling 
Weinmann 
Dukerts 
Bruhn 
Klejsmid 
Zimek 
Stephan 
Kruuse 
Hechtel 
Roll 
Isler 
Rathousky 
Ritter 

First Name 
Bradley 
Tom 
Edvards 
Martin 
Paul 
David 
Collin 
Morgan 
Jaroslav 
Junior 
Linus 
Fabian 
Nils 
Tom 
Lucas 
Jiri 
Premysl 
Richard 
Robin 
Lukas 
Justin 
Kimi 
Petr 
Leon 

FMN 
KNMV 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMI 
SMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat 
NLD 

GER 

LVA 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

ITA 

SVK 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

DNK 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

EST 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

CZE 

GER 

Motorcycle 
KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Fantic 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Team  
KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Team 254 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

OneForOne Production Powered by EHS

Fly Over Competition-Gaerne 

MRA Racing Team 

RGS RACING 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

JJ Racing 

KDH-Motorsport 

BECKER racing 

FDI RACING 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

KDH-MOTORSPORT powered by Fantic 

Enduro Koch Racing 

ORION RACING TEAM 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
1 
7 

Best Tm 
2:16.909 
2:17.950 
2:18.704 
2:20.393 
2:20.727 
2:20.880 
2:20.882 
2:21.281 
2:21.556 
2:22.041 
2:22.298 
2:22.836 
2:23.279 
2:24.027 
2:24.864 
2:25.370 
2:25.883 
2:26.377 
2:26.821 
2:28.801 
2:28.844 
2:29.788 
2:34.775 
2:35.672 

Diff 

1.041 
1.795 
3.484 
3.818 
3.971 
3.973 
4.372 
4.647 
5.132 
5.389 
5.927 
6.370 
7.118 
7.955 
8.461 
8.974 
9.468 
9.912 

11.892 
11.935 
12.879 
17.866 
18.763 

In Lap 
8 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
8 
7 
3 
7 
5 
7 
5 
5 
7 
7 
5 
5 
1 
7 

km/h 
47,331
46,974
46,718
46,156
46,047
45,997
45,996
45,866
45,777
45,621
45,538
45,367
45,226
44,992
44,732
44,576
44,419
44,269
44,135
43,548
43,536
43,261
41,867
41,626

 

Announcements 
weather conditions: sunny, dry track, 9°C 
#99 without transponder  

Printed: 21.09.2024 08:58:07 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:29:35 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

21.09.2024 08:30 

Zeitnahme Meik Wagner                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14473/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


